(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700258394017
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/16/1401001005 **18.75
	04/03/1401013005 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) artified Copies Certificates of Status	TALL HA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AVI6 PH 4:59
Office Use Only	

		-	
COVE			
-	,		
COVE	ER LETTER		
TO: Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: DISSOLUTION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
document number: <u>N11000</u>	$\lambda \lambda $		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: $N(C)$	104383		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee a	re submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the following		
:			
Lauri M. Mc	Mahon		
	ontact Person)		
John McMahon Officer D	evelopment 5	cholarship Fur	nd Fr
(Firm/C	Company) T	s.	
9072 Murco	$\frac{\mathcal{H}}{\mathcal{W}}$		
	(1, 220, 4)		
F.F. Myers	HLOIU [<u>.</u>	
		ALL ALL	
For further information concerning this matter, $\frac{1}{2}$	please call:		
(Name of Contact Person)	at (0.51) 0.57 (Area Code) (Da	4-2619 27 =	
	(Area Code) (Da	iytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			т 544 л
🗆 \$35 Filing Fee 🎘 \$43.75 Filing Fee &		□ \$52.50 Filing Fee,	Ð
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
	enclosed)	(Additional copy is	
		enclosed)	
<u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u>	<u>S</u> TREE	<u>LADDRESS:</u>	

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

111

.

1

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED

14 MAY -2 MILL: 01

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TALLAHASSEE, FLORDA

April 10, 2014

t

LAURI MCMAHON JOHN MCMAHON OFFICER DEVELOPMENT SCHOLAR 9072 MURCOTT DRIVE W FORT MYERS, FL 33967

SUBJECT: JOHN MCMAHON OFFICER DEVELOPMENT SCHOLARSHIP FUND INC. Ref. Number: N11000004383

We have received your document for JOHN MCMAHON OFFICER DEVELOPMENT SCHOLARSHIP FUND INC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have completed the wrong application. Please complete the attached form for a nonprofit corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 614A00007765

www.sunbiz.org

- - -

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 617.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

John Memahan Officer Development Scholarship Fund Inc.

SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known): NILOOOO4383

THIRD: The file date of the articles of incorporation: 04/15/2012

FOURTH The corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs.

FIFTH: No debts of the corporation remains unpaid.

FIRST:

たちのないでもあっていたいでもあれた

SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

(Note: Cannot be authorized by an incorporator if the corporation has directors)

The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the directors: OR

□ The dissolution was authorized by an incorporator.

□ The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the incorporators.

Signature

HAY _____ თ 3 Ĺ. ភូទ

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

or printed name of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35

Notice of Corporate D	issolution
-----------------------	------------

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 617.1407, F.S.

This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution. $\frac{1}{2}$

Name of Corporation Tohn MEMahan Officer Development Scholarship Fund Inc.

 D_{alle}^{alle} of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as specified in the Articles of Dissolution.

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

a contraction and a second as a contraction of

į:

いい たみいて

.

1

......

ý	NILA	
		_
17. 2. j. 4		<u> </u>
. 1 :		<u></u>

dailing aa	dress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)	
•	9MIL MINOH Dr.W.	
· :	F. Mupis, FL 33967	
1 12		بر المعندي معمد معنون معرف
1		

A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Ju M. Mc Mahor auri Printed Name of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00